SESSION
FIRST 5 WK
DAY
SPLIT/DAY/EVE
EVE

8 WK
DAY
SPLIT/DAY/EVE

Effective DATE

Ammerman
1,055

23

195

334
29

Eastern
89
2
22

24

2017
22-Jun

Grant
639
14
165

69

Effective DATE

HEADCOUNT
College Ammerman Eastern
1,783 1,039 100
39 23 2
382 201 7
427 325 72
30 29 0

2016
16-Jun

Grant
730
34
177

104

College
1,869
59
385

501

2016-15
95.40%
66.10%
99.22%

85.23%



2017 2016

Effective DATE 22-Jun Effective DATE 16-Jun
SESSION
FIRST 5 WK Ammerman Eastern Grant College Ammerman Eastern Grant College 2016-15
DAY 62 8 36 106 63 8 39 110 96.36%
EVE 15 2 8 25 15 1 11 27 92.59%
8 WK
DAY 21 4 3 28 21 6 7 34 82.35%
EVE 82 15 29 126 72 15 29 116 108.62%
SECOND 5 WK
DAY 53 2 25 80 47 1 28 76 105.26%
EVE 12 2 4 18 14 2 4 20 90.00%

DAY 136 14 64 214 131 11



